
COMFO_RTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 

REP,((R ESTIMAT~• 

VEHltLE NO SHC7172E 

MAKE REG 07.04.2016 

01.11.2022 

MODEL HYU-140 立 CHIANG/ MID 

Qty Parts Description/ Labour 

1 REAR BUMPER COVER / 

1 REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER 火 )!VIV
1 REAR REINFORCEMENT Y 

10 REAR BUMPER CLIPS /'心又

2 REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH/RH X 
, REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH)(l 

芷
SUB TAL 

20.00% 

DISCOUNTED TOTAL 

Unit Price Amount 

$2.20 

$35.60 

$32.00 

$553.00 

$228.00 

$428.40 

$22.00 

$71.20 

$64.00 

$1,366.60 
$273.32 

$1,093.28 

l lREAR BUMPER MAT /炸
1 REAR REVERSE SENSOR )C齐产，

勹

Labour Charge 

Panel Beating 

Spray Painting Charge 

Remove/refix reverse sensor 

Check Lighting & Wiring 
TOTAL LABOUR 

ESTIMATE TOTAL 

$50.00 

$135.70 

$185.70 

心

朵
矣
i
x
µ

三
$2,128.98 

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will 

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the ins~ance company. 

勹尸
妇父~-r

矿t/
卢。广

LKK Auto Consulla_nl~hence nohfy 
the Repairer of tile 闷101·. 亨
• To rcsu0、 \'~I•, (' 1' " 、

• To d1 ' 
． 代，＇

、
、
一

, J , 
, 

`
· 

、
，

I
' 

” T
r 

.

. 
• s, 

iS 5l 

,J 
,C沁勹y

Ac~no1八

SignJture: 
Date· 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

