COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO

SHC7172E

01.11.2022

MAKE

REG 07.04.2016

BUMPER COVER BUMPER LOWER COVER REINFORCEMENT BUMPER CLIPS BUMPER BRACKET LH/RH BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH SUB TOTAL 20.00% DISCOUNTED TOTAL	6	\$2.20 \$35.60 \$32.00	\$553.00 \$228.00 \$428.40 \$22.00 \$71.20 \$64.00
BUMPER COVER BUMPER LOWER COVER REINFORCEMENT BUMPER CLIPS BUMPER BRACKET LH/RH BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH SUB TOTAL 20.00%	6	\$2.20 \$35.60	\$553.00 \$228.00 \$428.40 \$22.00 \$71.20 \$64.00
BUMPER LOWER COVER REINFORCEMENT X BUMPER CLIPS BUMPER BRACKET LH/RH BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH SUB TOTAL 20.00%	6	\$35.60	\$228.00 \$428.40 \$22.00 \$71.20 \$64.00 \$1,366.60
REINFORCEMENT X BUMPER CLIPS BUMPER BRACKET LH/RH BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH SUB TOTAL 20.00%	6	\$35.60	\$428.40 \$22.00 \$71.20 \$64.00 \$1,366.60
REINFORCEMENT X BUMPER CLIPS BUMPER BRACKET LH/RH BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH SUB TOTAL 20.00%	6	\$35.60	\$22.00 \$71.20 \$64.00 \$1,366.60
BUMPER CLIPS BUMPER BRACKET LH/RH BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH SUB TOTAL 20.00%	6	\$35.60	\$71.20 \$64.00 \$1,366.60
BUMPER BRACKET LH/RH BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH SUB TOTAL 20.00%	6	1	\$64.00 \$1,366.60
BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH SUB TOTAL 20.00%	6	\$32.00	\$1,366.60
ŚUB ŤOTAI 20.00%	6		
20.00%	6		4272 22
	1 1	1 1	\$273.32
DISCOUNTED TO THE		1	\$1,093.28
BUMPER MAT / Mc o			\$50.00
BUMPER MAT MC REVERSE SENSOR X A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A			\$135.70
REVERSE SENSOR ~~~~~~			\$185.70
ur Charge		*	
			\$450.00
			\$300.00
			\$60.00
○ • Sec.			\$40.00
•	ı	[\$850.00
			\$2,128.98
,)		Painting Charge ve/refix reverse sensor Lighting & Wiring TOTAL LABOUR	Painting Charge ve/refix reverse sensor Lighting & Wiring

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Ways. US Gualif (9/1/ 12:30 pm

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before after spray painting
- To display domages the second every
- Parts proces
 Third refus
 No ille :

 Sopro.
- e e basis

Acknowledged by Repaire

Signature:

Date: